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Jugend W15

100m Jugend W15
12,66 (0,0) Kaul, Emma 2006 USC Mainz 20.08.2021 Wesel
13,01 (-0,4) Schäfer, Nele 2006 USC Mainz 25.09.2021 Saulheim
13,35 (+0,6) Amoikon, Linda Zoè 2006 LC Bingen 11.07.2021 Mainz
13,98 (+0,4) Riemer, Matilda 2006 TV Nieder-Olm 03.07.2021 Saulheim
14,16 (+0,4) Schinke, Katharina 2006 TSV SCHOTT Mainz 03.07.2021 Saulheim
14,36 (+0,5) Breidenbach, Lara 2006 TSG Heidesheim 03.07.2021 Saulheim
14,62 (+0,4) Hänseroth, Sophie 2006 SV Gau-Algesheim 03.07.2021 Saulheim
14,65 (+0,5) Hervol, Lilian 2006 TV Nieder-Olm 03.07.2021 Saulheim
14,77 (+0,5) Gardelegen, Jessica 2006 TSV SCHOTT Mainz 03.07.2021 Saulheim
14,80 (+0,4) Nur Sahin, Delfine 2006 TV Hechtsheim 03.07.2021 Saulheim

300m Jugend W15
43,95 Köhler, Liv-Grete 2007 TSV SCHOTT Mainz 22.05.2021 Mainz
45,28 Schinke, Katharina 2006 TSV SCHOTT Mainz 22.05.2021 Mainz
47,44 Ostermann, Theresa 2007 LAV Gau-Algesheim 04.07.2021 Saulheim
51,05 Woop, Julia 2006 TV Alzey 04.07.2021 Saulheim
56,53 Schwarz, Maja Katharina 2007 TSV SCHOTT Mainz 22.05.2021 Mainz

800m Jugend W15
2:25,37 Kaul, Emma 2006 USC Mainz 21.08.2021 Wesel
3:08,42 Manthey, Marissa 2006 LC Bingen 11.07.2021 Otterberg

80m Hürden (762 mm) Jugend W15
11,48 (+1,7) Kaul, Emma 2006 USC Mainz 05.09.2021 Hannover
12,47 (-0,1) Schäfer, Nele 2006 USC Mainz 25.09.2021 Saulheim
13,35 (-1,1) Amoikon, Linda Zoè 2006 LC Bingen 11.07.2021 Mainz
15,14 (0,0) Klumb, Eva 2006 LAV Gau-Algesheim 03.07.2021 Saulheim
16,31 (0,0) Dahmen, Pia Victoria 2006 LAV Gau-Algesheim 03.07.2021 Saulheim
18,55 (+1,0) Manthey, Marissa 2006 LC Bingen 03.07.2021 Saulheim

300m Hürden (762 mm) Jugend W15
44,06 Kaul, Emma 2006 USC Mainz 25.09.2021 Saulheim
45,97 Schäfer, Nele 2006 USC Mainz 05.09.2021 Hannover
46,33 Gretzler, Lotte 2007 USC Mainz 25.09.2021 Saulheim
47,20 Albertz, Liv 2007 USC Mainz 25.09.2021 Saulheim
52,46 Ostermann, Theresa 2007 LAV Gau-Algesheim 11.07.2021 Mainz
53,11 Teker, Kaya 2006 USC Mainz 25.09.2021 Saulheim

Hochsprung Jugend W15
1,66 Kaul, Emma 2006 USC Mainz 15.08.2021 Frankfurt
1,48 Amoikon, Linda Zoè 2006 LC Bingen 03.07.2021 Saulheim
1,40 Schäfer, Nele 2006 USC Mainz 03.07.2021 Saulheim
1,36 Manthey, Marissa 2006 LC Bingen 03.07.2021 Saulheim
1,36 Niemann, Kaya 2006 TSG Heidesheim 03.07.2021 Saulheim
1,24 Klumb, Eva 2006 LAV Gau-Algesheim 03.07.2021 Saulheim
1,24 Hänseroth, Sophie 2006 SV Gau-Algesheim 11.09.2021 Ingelheim-Heidesheim
1,09 Breidenbach, Lara 2006 TSG Heidesheim 11.09.2021 Ingelheim-Heidesheim
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Stabhochsprung Jugend W15
2,60 Kaul, Emma 2006 USC Mainz 28.05.2021 Mainz
2,60 Gardelegen, Jessica 2006 TSV SCHOTT Mainz 04.09.2021 Bad Ems
2,50 Döring, Mia Sophie 2006 TSV SCHOTT Mainz 04.09.2021 Bad Ems

Weitsprung Jugend W15
5,09 (+0,5) Kaul, Emma 2006 USC Mainz 20.08.2021 Wesel
5,05 (+0,1) Schäfer, Nele 2006 USC Mainz 03.07.2021 Saulheim
4,62 (+1,1) Amoikon, Linda Zoè 2006 LC Bingen 11.07.2021 Mainz
4,60 (-0,2) Riemer, Matilda 2006 TV Nieder-Olm 03.07.2021 Saulheim
4,37 (+0,3) Nur Sahin, Delfine 2006 TV Hechtsheim 03.07.2021 Saulheim
4,21 (+1,6) Hänseroth, Sophie 2006 SV Gau-Algesheim 03.07.2021 Saulheim
4,14 (+0,1) Gardelegen, Jessica 2006 TSV SCHOTT Mainz 03.07.2021 Saulheim
4,00 (-0,3) Niemann, Kaya 2006 TSG Heidesheim 03.07.2021 Saulheim
3,98 (+0,1) Schinke, Katharina 2006 TSV SCHOTT Mainz 03.07.2021 Saulheim
3,91 (+0,5) Dahmen, Pia Victoria 2006 LAV Gau-Algesheim 03.07.2021 Saulheim

Kugelstoß (3 kg) Jugend W15
13,05 Kaul, Emma 2006 USC Mainz 10.04.2021 Ingelheim

9,20 Schäfer, Nele 2006 USC Mainz 24.06.2021 Mainz
9,07 Klenke, Neele 2006 MTV von 1817 Mainz 04.07.2021 Saulheim
8,34 Breidenbach, Lara 2006 TSG Heidesheim 04.07.2021 Saulheim
7,95 Köhler, Julia 2006 MTV von 1817 Mainz 04.07.2021 Saulheim
7,84 Amoikon, Linda Zoè 2006 LC Bingen 11.09.2021 Ingelheim-Heidesheim
6,62 Klumb, Eva 2006 LAV Gau-Algesheim 04.07.2021 Saulheim
6,10 Hänseroth, Sophie 2006 SV Gau-Algesheim 11.09.2021 Ingelheim-Heidesheim
5,53 Leister, Chiara 2006 LAV Gau-Algesheim 24.09.2021 Gau-Algesheim

Diskuswurf (1 kg) Jugend W15
24,30 Klenke, Neele 2006 MTV von 1817 Mainz 04.07.2021 Saulheim
22,55 Köhler, Julia 2006 MTV von 1817 Mainz 04.07.2021 Saulheim
15,73 Klumb, Eva 2006 LAV Gau-Algesheim 04.07.2021 Saulheim

Speerwurf (500 g) Jugend W15
41,27 Kaul, Emma 2006 USC Mainz 21.08.2021 Wesel
32,45 Klenke, Neele 2006 MTV von 1817 Mainz 24.07.2021 Ingelheim
24,56 Schäfer, Nele 2006 USC Mainz 11.07.2021 Mainz
21,65 Köhler, Julia 2006 MTV von 1817 Mainz 24.07.2021 Ingelheim
18,07 Amoikon, Linda Zoè 2006 LC Bingen 11.07.2021 Mainz

Vierkampf 100 - WEI - KUG (3 kg) - HOC Jugend W15
2285 Kaul, Emma 2006 USC Mainz 20.08.2021 Wesel

12,66 (0,0) - 5,09 (+0,5) - 12,91 - 1,58

1847 Amoikon, Linda Zoè 2006 LC Bingen 11.09.2021 Ingelheim-Heidesheim
13,40 (-0,8) - 4,24 (0,0) - 7,84 - 1,45

1511 Hänseroth, Sophie 2006 SV Gau-Algesheim 11.09.2021 Ingelheim-Heidesheim
14,74 (-0,8) - 4,10 (-0,2) - 6,10 - 1,24

1486 Breidenbach, Lara 2006 TSG Heidesheim 11.09.2021 Ingelheim-Heidesheim
14,54 (-0,8) - 3,90 (+0,1) - 7,94 - 1,09
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Siebenkampf 100 - WEI - KUG (3 kg) - HOC || 80H (762 mm) - SPE (500 g) - 800 Jugend W15
4039 Kaul, Emma 2006 USC Mainz 20./21.08.2021 Wesel

12,66 (0,0) - 5,09 (+0,5) - 12,91 - 1,58 || 11,63 (0,0) - 41,27 - 2:25,37

Blockwettkampf Sprint/Sprung 100 - 80H (762 mm) - WEI - HOC - SPE (500 g) Jugend W15
2419 Amoikon, Linda Zoè 2006 LC Bingen 11.07.2021 Mainz

13,35 (+0,6) - 13,35 (-1,1) - 4,62 (+1,1) - 1,48 - 18,07


